Where:

Who:

When:

Entry Fee:

Bring:

*In the event of rain, tournament will be cancelled*

Sunday, September 15, 2019
St. Joseph Parish Fall Festival
4 on 4 Street Hockey

St. Joseph Parish ¢ School Parking Lot
qI0 Wilson Ave, Menomonie, WI

Anyone interested in a fun day of street hockey - all I grade to 8™
graders! Kids will be randomly placed on teams, so no need to form a team,
just come and join in on the fun! One adult will be assigned per team to

help with supervision. Game play will be two 6 minute periods with a 5
minute intermission. **Goalie gear is more than welcome, but not required.
We will have a couple of sets the kids can use.

Games will run II:4S AM-2:30 PM, with a Dad’s/Mom’s Game at the end. There
are two schedules depending on how many players wish to participate.
Come for the day, or however long you would like to play!

$10 per player. Registration is from I:15-11:45 AM.

helmet (hockey or bike helmet), tennis shoes, gloves, and a hockey stick
(limited sticks ¢ gloves will be available to borrow) ¢ water bottle

Concessions, Pie & Ice Cream, Silent Auction, Harvest Market, Basket Raffle,
Bottle Lotto, Granny's Attic, Music, Games, and much more will be

available during the fournament!!

For more information contact: Heidi Styer-Weir 715-556-5575 or hstyerweir @gmail.com

Clean up is at 3:00 pv!! Any help you can provide with assisting to load the bales of

hay back on trailers would be greatly appreciated!! Thank you!!

*** High School Students Looking For Volunteer Hours, You Will Receive Community

Service Hours!!



mailto:hstyerweir@gmail.com

St. Joseph Parish Fall Festival - 4™ Annual 4 on 4 Street Hockey Tourament Waiver

Player's Name:

Gender:

Parent Name:

Phone:

Emaiil:

o F Grade (2019-20 School Year):

Entry Fee: $10.00 Per Child

Entry from must be filled out completely and accompanied by the entry fee.
Make checks payable fo.: St Joseph's Parish

Adult Signature for Parficipating Youth:

| do hereby agree to hold harmless and indemnify St. Joseph’s of Menomonie, its agents and
employees, and any persons officially connected with the Fall Festival 4 on 4 Hockey Tournament,
from any and all liability resulting from team participation. Please print and sign below.

Adult Signature:

Date:

**The adult that signs this form authorizes child's participation and understands child's participation is at his/her own risk

and consents to photographs taken for publicity of event.

TIMES:
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20

4 on 4 Street Hockey Tournament Schedule

RINK #1

RINK #2

REGISTRATION FOR ALL PLAYERS

KICK OFF MEETING

15t/2nd Grade
5th/6th Grade
15t/2nd Grade
5th/6th Grade
15t/2"d Grade
5th/6th Grade

Dad’s/Mom’s Game

3rd/4™ Grade
7th/8th Grade
3rd/4t™ Grade
7th/8th Grade
3rd/4t™ Grade
7th/8th Grade

Dad’s/Mom’s Game

TIMES:
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00

RINK #1 (ONLY)
REGISTRATION
KICK OFF MEETING
15t/2"d Grade
3rd/4t™ Grade
5t/6t Grade
7th/8th Grade
15t/2"d Grade
3rd/4t™ Grade
5t/6t Grade
7th/8th Grade
Dad’s/Mom’s Game

Clean up is at 3:00 pv!! Any help you can provide with assisting to load the bales of
hay back on trailers would be greatly appreciated!! Thank you!!

*** High School Students Looking For Volunteer Hours,

You Will Receive Community Service Hours!!
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