In the event of rain, tournament will be cancelled

Sunday, September 15, 2019 St. Joseph Parish Fall Festival 4 on 4 Street Hockey

Where: St. Joseph Parish & School Parking Lot

910 Wilson Ave, Menomonie, WI

Who: Anyone interested in a fun day of street hockey – all Ist grade to 8th

graders! <u>Kids will be randomly placed on teams, so no need to form a team, just come and join in on the fun!</u> One adult will be assigned per team to help with supervision. Game play will be two 6 minute periods with a 5 minute intermission. **Goalie gear is more than welcome, but not required.

We will have a couple of sets the kids can use.

When: Games will run II:45 AM-2:30 PM, with a Dad's/Mom's Game at the end. There

are two schedules depending on how many players wish to participate.

Come for the day, or however long you would like to play!

Entry Fee: \$10 per player. Registration is from II:15-II:45 AM.

<u>Bring</u>: helmet (hockey or bike helmet), tennis shoes, gloves, and a hockey stick

(limited sticks & gloves will be available to borrow) & water bottle

Concessions, Pie & Ice Cream, Silent Auction, Harvest Market, Basket Raffle, Bottle Lotto, Granny's Attic, Music, Games, and much more will be available during the tournament!!

For more information contact: Heidi Styer-Weir 715-556-5575 or hstyerweir@gmail.com

Clean up is at 3:00 PM!! Any help you can provide with assisting to load the bales of hay back on trailers would be greatly appreciated!! Thank you!!

*** <u>High School Students Looking For Volunteer Hours, You Will Receive Community</u>
<u>Service Hours!!</u>

St. Joseph Parish Fall Festival - 4th Annual 4 on 4 Street Hockey Tournament Waiver

Player's Name:	_ Gender: \square M \square F Grade (2019-20 School Year):			
Parent Name:	Email:			
Phone:	Entry Fee: \$10.00 Per Child			
Make checks Adult Sign I do hereby agree to hold harmless and employees, and any persons officially co	ompletely and accompanied by the entry fee, payable to: St. Joseph's Parish nature for Participating Youth: indemnify St. Joseph's of Menomonie, its agents and onnected with the Fall Festival 4 on 4 Hockey Tournament, am participation. Please print and sign below.			
Adult Signature:	Date:			
**The adult that signs this form authorizes child's	participation and understands child's participation is at his/her own risk			

4 on 4 Street Hockey Tournament Schedule

TIMES:	RINK #1	RINK #2	TIMES:	RINK #1 (ONLY)
11:15 -11:45	REGISTRATION FOR ALL PLAYERS		11:15-11:45	REGISTRATION
11:45-12:00	KICK OFF MEETING		11:45-12:00	KICK OFF MEETING
12:00-12:20	1 st /2 nd Grade	3 rd /4 th Grade	12:00-12:20	1 st /2 nd Grade
12:20-12:40	5 th /6 th Grade	7 th /8 th Grade	12:20-12:40	3 rd /4 th Grade
12:40-1:00	1 st /2 nd Grade	3 rd /4 th Grade	12:40-1:00	5 th /6 th Grade
1:00-1:20	5 th /6 th Grade	7 th /8 th Grade	1:00-1:20	7 th /8 th Grade
1:20-1:40	1 st /2 nd Grade	3 rd /4 th Grade	1:20-1:40	1 st /2 nd Grade
1:40-2:00	5 th /6 th Grade	7 th /8 th Grade	1:40-2:00	3 rd /4 th Grade
2:00-2:20	Dad's/Mom's Game	Dad's/Mom's Game	2:00-2:20	5 th /6 th Grade
			2:20-2:40	7 th /8 th Grade
			2:40-3:00	Dad's/Mom's Game

and consents to photographs taken for publicity of event.

Clean up is at 3:00 PM!! Any help you can provide with assisting to load the bales of hay back on trailers would be greatly appreciated!! Thank you!!

*** <u>High School Students Looking For Volunteer Hours,</u> You Will Receive Community Service Hours!!